5×7 mm SMD, 3.3V, LVDS
CCLD-033 Model
CCLD-033 5×7mm SMD
LVDS Clock Oscillator
Date:  26-Aug-2021
Rev:  S
Page 1 of 3
16850 Oriole Road • Fort Myers, Florida 33912

via to
ground
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek LVDS Osc.
#2 Model 033
#3 Temp Range: Blank = 0/70°C, M = -20/70°C, X = -40/85°C
#4 Stability:  (see Table 1)
#5 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
Example:
CCLD‐033X‐50‐155.520
3.3V, ‐40/85°C, ±50ppm, 155.520 MHz
 Blank ± 100ppm
 50 ±   50ppm
 25 ±   25ppm
 20* ±   20ppm
*not available in  -40/85
Stability Indicator
Table 1
CCLD - 033 X - 50 - 155.520
#1 #5#3#2 #4
0.071
(1.80)